
Articolo / Article COD.

Piatto doccia Summer  70x140 comprensiva di cover in Solitex e piletta rettangolare
Summer shower tray 70x140 including Solitex cover and rectangolar drain 

Bianco Matt / Matt White  MPD7001400SSY01

MPD7001400SSY

Texture : 

Alice Ceramica srl
Via Sassacci, 17 - 01033

Civita Castellana (VT), Italy
Tel [+39] 0761.598.328 [+39] 0761.513.252

Fax [+39]0761.540.352
www.aliceceramica.com - info@aliceceramica.it       

TECNICAL SHEET nº: 116

REGULATION: EN 14527 / EN251 / Dop-14527*

All the measurements respect the tollerances provided by the Alice Ceramica srl.

* Regulations here shown are exclusively referred to ceramic items

SHEET FORMAT: A4   SCALE: 1:20   ISO   

DESIGNER: ALICE CODE: 

DATE: 05/04/2023     

cm kg 3870x140x3,4 pallet ita  pallet ex  

Specificare il colore al momento dell’ordine 
Specify the color when ordering

Colorato / Coloured

. . 

REVISION: 00   

Piatto doccia Summer  70x140 comprensiva di cover in acciaio inox e piletta rettangolare
Summer shower tray 70x140 including stainless steel cover and rectangolar drain 

Bianco Matt / Matt White  MPD7001400SAX01

MPD7001400SAX
Specificare il colore al momento dell’ordine 
Specify the color when ordering

Colorato / Coloured

. . 
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13

34

17

700

30

A A

B

B

160

1400
3080

253
485

Sezione B-B

Sezione A-A

Opachi / Matt

08 09 19 37 39 4543 44 47

Nero Bianco Grigio Rosa Verde Alpi Laguna Caffè Sabbia Malva
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Cover piatto doccia summer in acciao
Summer Shower tray stainless steel cover 

Cover piatto doccia summer in solygel
Summer Shower tray solygel cover 

MCOSUAX

MCOSUSO

Alice Ceramica srl
Via Sassacci, 17 - 01033

Civita Castellana (VT), Italy
Tel [+39] 0761.598.328 [+39] 0761.513.252

Fax [+39]0761.540.352
www.aliceceramica.com - info@aliceceramica.it       

TECNICAL SHEET nº: 116

REGULATION: EN 14527 / EN251 / Dop-14527*

All the measurements respect the tollerances provided by the Alice Ceramica srl.

* Regulations here shown are exclusively referred to ceramic items

SHEET FORMAT: A4   SCALE: 1:20   ISO   

DESIGNER: ALICE CODE: 

DATE: 05/04/2023     REVISION: 00   

Pg: 2/2

Summer

MPD7001400SSY01/MPD7001400SAX01

Accessori / Accesories

COD. COD.

MPRPDS0Kit riparazione
Repair kit


